E-mail: sales@chinoint.com | Web: www.chinoint.com
Specifications in this document are subject to change without notice.
©CHINOTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 2021
Display mode LCD
Energy metering Active kWh (positive and negative)，quadrant reactive power energy
Electrical measurement U、I、 P、Q、S、PF、F
Harmonic function THDv、Harmonic on 2nd-31st
Pulse output Active pulse output

Active energy accuracy Class 0.5S（ADW300），Class 1（ADW300W）
Temperature accuracy ±2℃
Pulse Width of pulse 80±20ms
Pulse constant 6400imp/kWh , 400imp/kWh
-HJ（6400imp/kWh（D10） 、400imp/kWh（D16）、
100imp/kWh（D24）、60imp/kWh（D36））
Temperature Range Operating temperature -20℃~55℃
Storage temperature -40℃~70℃
Humidity ≤95% (No condensation)
Altitude <2000m
Specifications Current Rating Inside diameters
Φ mm
Outside diameters
Φ mm
Weight
AKH-0.66L45 16～100A 45 76 0.18
AKH-0.66L80 100～250A 80 120 0.42
AKH-0.66L100 250～400A 100 140 0.50
AKH-0.66L150 400～800A 150 190 1.32
AKH-0.66L200 800～1500A 200 240 1.94
Dimension of Residual Current transformer
Technical Parameters
Dimensions